
Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Sandeep Kulapparambil 
Sudevan 

Sudevan (FTHR) Kulapparambil House, 
Irunilamcode, 
Mullurkkara, 

Mullurkkara, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

2 14/01/2026 P K SURESH Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Poonath House, 
Chelakkode, 
Chelakkode, 

Chelakkode, 680587, 
Thalappilly

  

3 14/01/2026 SALEEM T H HYDER (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, 

PILAKKAD, 680585, 
THALAPPILLI

  

4 14/01/2026 LATHAKUMARI S RADHAKRISHNAN R 
(HSBN)

KRISHNAVILAS, 
KALLAMPARAMBU, 
VADAKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
680587, THRISSUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEHZEEN 
K A 

MEHABOOB K M 
(HSBN)

KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKODE, 
MULLURKKARA, 
MULLURKKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

6 14/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN R LATHAKUMARI S 
(WIFE)

KRISHNAVILAS, 
KALLAMPARAMBU, 
VADAKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
680587, THRISSUR

  

7 14/01/2026 ABDULLA VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ANTHOOR NILATHU, 
PALLAM P O, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

8 14/01/2026 Arjun N Gopalakrishnan N 
(FTHR)

Nariyampilli House, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, 680585, 

Talappilly

  

9 14/01/2026 RASEENA T R ASHARA  (HSBN) KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
PULAKODE, 

PULAKKODU, 
PULAKKODU, 680586, 

THALAPPILLY

  

10 14/01/2026 Achuthan Nair 
Narayanan 

Narayanan (FTHR) Madathil Konnamkanda, 
Panjal, Panjal, Panjal, 
679531, Thalappilly

  

11 14/01/2026 FIDHA  P M MUSTHAFA  P S 
(FTHR)

PALAPATTATHODIYIL, 
Mullurkkara, 

Mullurkara, mullurkara, 
680583, thalapilly

  

12 14/01/2026 NADEEDA C B BASHEER 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

012/271- B, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 SARANYA N S Sunilkumar (FTHR) Thekke Koolath, Panjal, 
Panjal, Panjal, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

14 14/01/2026 ASHARAF HAMZA (FTHR) KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
PULAKODE, 
PULAKODE, 

PULAKKODU, 680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

15 14/01/2026 Nayana V Dev Manjula M (MTHR) 363 Cheruvalli Illam, 
Mepadathuparambu, 

Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

16 14/01/2026 SOUDHA  RAHMAN SIDDEEK  V K (HSBN) VANGAM HOUSE, 
ERANELLUR, 
ERANELLUR, 

KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

17 14/01/2026 Kabeer V M Nabeesa (MTHR) Vayyattukavil House, 
Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 

Desamangalam, 679532, 
Thalappilly

  

18 14/01/2026 SUDHEESH A Subramanyan (FTHR) Ammuzhiparambil, 
Panjal, Panjal, Panjal, 
679531, Thalappilly

  

19 14/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K S SAITHALAVI  (FTHR) KADAVATHODI 
HOUSE, PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

20 14/01/2026 SOORAJ A Subramanyan (FTHR) Ammuzhiparambil, 
Panjal, Panjal, Panjal, 
679531, Thalappilly

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

21 14/01/2026 RAJEENA K M ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

MUTTATHPEEDIKAYIL, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

PANJAL, 
KILLIMANGALAM P 

O, 680591, 
THALAPPILLY

  

22 14/01/2026 RAIHANA 
KAMARUDHEEN 

KAMARDEEN P S 
(HSBN)

PADINJAREKKARA, 
VADAKKETHARA, 
VADAKKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

23 14/01/2026 SHAMEEJA  MOIDEENKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKALAM 
HOUSE, 

PLAVINCHODE, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
MALESAMANGALAM, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

24 14/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal K A Ali (FTHR) Kalangattuparambil, 
Potta, Pazhayannur, 

Kumbalacode, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

25 14/01/2026 SANA K M MOHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

KULATHINGAL, 
THALI, PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, 680585, 

THALAPPILLI

  

26 14/01/2026 RANJITH 
MUTHALANGHAT

PADMINI  
MUTHALANGATT 

(MTHR)

MUTHALANGHAT 
HOUSE, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

KILLIMANGALAM P 
O, 680591, 

THALAPPILLY

  

27 14/01/2026 FEMINA O K KHALEED (FTHR) OTTUPARAKKAL, 
MANAPPADY,ATTOR, 

ATTOR, ATTOR, 
680583, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

28 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K M 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF K A (FTHR)

KALLAZHIKUNDIL 
VEEDU, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

29 14/01/2026 Shimna K M Saithalavi K H (HSBN) Kulapurath House, 
Kalappadi, 

Desamangalam, 
Desamangalam, 679532, 

Thalappilly

  

30 14/01/2026 KANAKAMMA SIVAN CHETTIAR 
(HSBN)

DAYA NIVAS, 
VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 
VENGANELLUR, 

680586, TALAPPILLI

  

31 14/01/2026 MITHRA BABU BABU (FTHR) MUNDATH, THALI, 
THICHUR, THALI, 

680585, THALAPPILLI

  

32 14/01/2026 BINDU KANNAN (HSBN) THODIYIL HOUSE, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

33 14/01/2026 ASLAHA FARHATH V 
R

RASAK V I (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUPADAM, 
PAINKULAM, 

THOZHUPPADAM, 
680586, 

CHELAKKARA

  

34 14/01/2026 SALMA K K ABDUL HAMEED C K 
(HSBN)

CHITTOTHAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

35 14/01/2026 SIDHIQUE P H HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

679532, THALAPPILI

  

36 14/01/2026 ANEESA M S SHEMSU M M (FTHR) MAVATHUPARAMBIL, 
THOZHUPADAM, 
CHELAKKARA, 

THOZHUPADAM, 
680586, TALAPPILLY

  

37 14/01/2026 Pratheep K K Krishnan (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVATHODY, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

KANIYARKODE, 
680594, TALAPPILLY

  

38 14/01/2026 MURSHID AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

39 14/01/2026 SULTHANA 
THAMANNA K Z  

SHEMEERA (MTHR) 155,KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHAPRA, 
NEDUMPURA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
679531, 

THALAPPILLY

  

40 14/01/2026 NAJMATH M T MOHAMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

CHETTITHODIYIL, 
KONDAYOOR,DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLUR, PALLUR P 

O, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

41 14/01/2026 SIYA  PAUL VIJU E JOHN (FTHR) ERAMANGALATH 
VEEDU, 

THOTTEKKODE, 
THONNURKKARA, 

THONNURKKARA P 
O, 680586, 

THALAPPILLY

  

42 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEEM P A 

ABDUL LATHEEF P A 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
ATHIKKAPPARAMBU, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

43 14/01/2026 Aseena V Akbar (HSBN) Padinjamuri House, 
Choolippadam, Elanad, 

Elanad, 680586, 
Talappilly

  

44 14/01/2026 ANAS A A SUHARA M A (OTHR) ALLANNUR HOUSE, 
ATTUR, ATTUR, 
ATTUR, 680583, 

talappilly

  

45 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P S 

SAIDALAVI P M 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

46 14/01/2026 THANZIL K Z SHEMEERA  (MTHR) 155,KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHAPRA, 
NEDUMPURA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
679531, 

THALAPPILLY

  

47 14/01/2026 SHIFANA M U USMAN (FTHR) MACHAMPULLY 
HOUSE, THALI, 

THICHUR, THALI P O, 
680585, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

48 14/01/2026 SHIFNA K S NAJEEB  K H (HSBN) KUTTIYAMMOOCHIKAL, 
mullurkara, mullurkara, 

mullurkara, 680583, 
thalapilly

  

49 14/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
NASREENA BEEVI  P 

K 

HABEEB KOYA 
THANGAL  (HSBN)

239/A-
VALIYAKKATHODI, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
679531, THALAPPILLI

  

50 14/01/2026 RISANA K A AHAMMAD 
MUSTHAK K M 

(HSBN)

KOOTTAPURA 
HOUSE, POTTA, 

PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALAKODE, 

680587, 
CHELAKKARA

  

51 14/01/2026 FATHIMA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

MANNUVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, talappilly

  

52 14/01/2026 SHUHAIB P M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Puthan Peedikayil, 
Kadukassery, 

Arangottukara, Thali 
PO, 680585, Thalappilly

  

53 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI P A ASHARAF P K (FTHR) POOVAKKUZHI, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM P O, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

54 14/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE  
PAUL

VIJU E  JOHN (FTHR) ERAMANGALATH 
VEEDU, 

THOTTEKKODE, 
THONNURKKARA, 

THONNURKKARA P 
O, 680586, 

THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

55 14/01/2026 MOOSA PULLOOR 
VALAPPIL

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULLOOR VALAPPIL, 
THONOORKKARA, 

CHELAKKARA, 
THONOORKKARA, 

680586, THALAPPILLI

  

56 14/01/2026 HARIPRASAD 
JAYACHANDRAN

RANJINI M S (MTHR) SIVAKRIPA MEETNA, 
KATTUKULAM, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, TALAPPILLY

  

57 14/01/2026 SATHEESH K KANNAN (FTHR) THODIYIL HOUSE, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

58 14/01/2026 N Narayani  Soman Nair M (HSBN) Ganesh Nivas, Pampady 
WEST, Pampady  
Thiruvilwamala, 

PAMPADY WEST, 
680588, 

THALAPPILLY

  

59 14/01/2026 Dona Maria Jinu Johny (HSBN) Mavungal house, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Talappilly

  

60 14/01/2026 RAMEESA  P A ABDUL RAZAK P H 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
VAAZHAKOD, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

61 14/01/2026 ANSILA  P A ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL  
HOUSE, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

KILLIMANGALAM P 
O, 680591, 

THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

62 14/01/2026 DEEPA K K SUMESH (HSBN) KELATH PAKAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTIPARAMBU, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

PATTIPARAMBU, 
680588, TALAPPILLY

  

63 14/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN P A SHAIRABANU M M 
(MTHR)

348/A 
PAPPANKATTIL, 

PUDUSSERY 
KARUVANPADI, 

PUDUSSERY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
697531, THALAPPILLI

  

64 14/01/2026 ASNA THASNEEM P 
A 

ABDHUL RAHUMAN 
P A (FTHR)

PLAKKOOTTATHIL, 
ATHIKKAPARAMBU, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

65 14/01/2026 NAJIYA P M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

10/52, PALAKKATTU 
THODIYIL, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

66 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P H

HANEEFA P M (FTHR) 424 PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

KONDAZHY, 
CHELAKODE, 

CHELAKODE, 680587, 
TALAPPILLY

  

67 14/01/2026 JESEENA P S ABDUL SHEMEER V 
M (HSBN)

VENDOKKINPARAMBU 
HOUSE, VENNUR, 

VENNUR, VENNUR, 
680587, 

THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

68 14/01/2026 Subhadra C M Haridasan (HSBN) Pambrottuparambil, 
kodathur, pazhayannur, 

kallepadam, 680587, 
talappilly

  

69 14/01/2026 Ramesh R Bhavani (WIFE) 01/00/ Manjaloor 
House, Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

70 14/01/2026 SHIJITHA V B RAJESH T S (HSBN) THANNIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUVATTUR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

71 14/01/2026 HIBA P A ABDUL LATHEEF P A 
(FTHR)

PULLANIYIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

THICHUR, THALI P O, 
680585, 

THALAPPILLY

  

72 14/01/2026 RABIYA K A SHAFEEK (HSBN) VACHAPEEDIKAYIL, 
THALI, THICHUR, 

THALI, 680585, 
THALAPPILLI

  

73 14/01/2026 Vincent M C Chacko (FTHR) Mattathilanickal House, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Talappilly

  

74 14/01/2026 Bhavani Ramesh R (HSBN) 01/00 Manjaloor House, 
Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilly

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

75 14/01/2026 ASMATHASNEEM P 
A 

ABDUL RAHUMAN P 
A (FTHR)

PLAKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIKKAPARAMBU, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

76 14/01/2026 Sali Vincent Vincent (HSBN) Mattathilanickal House, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Talappilly

  

77 14/01/2026 MUHSINA MUBEEN 
A M 

MOOSA (FTHR) MUNJANADU 
HOUSE, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

78 14/01/2026 Shahira M Shihabudheen (HSBN) Cheenikkara House, 
Potta, Pazhayannur, 

Kumbalacode, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

79 14/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA A H HAMSA (FTHR) ALIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURA, 
NEDUMPURA, 

NEDUMPURA POST, 
679531, THALAPILLY

  

80 14/01/2026 Ajay Ravi R Ravi (FTHR) Puthenveedu, 
Vadakkethara, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilly

  

81 14/01/2026 SUMANJANA  A S SUNIL KUMAR  A K 
(FTHR)

11/44 SUNIL NIVAS, 
AKKAPARAMBU, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

82 14/01/2026 HEPSEEBA T K  ABIN P BIJU (HSBN) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KALIYAROAD, 
CHELAKKARA, 
KALIYAROAD, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

83 14/01/2026 SUBYDA A P UMMER K P (HSBN) KOLATHUNGAL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

THONNURKARA, 
THONNURKARA, 
THONNURKARA 

POST, 680586, 
THALAPILLY

  

84 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR M M  

BUSHARA K K  
(MTHR)

9 MULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTIRI 
NEDUMPURA, 

CHERUTHURUTHI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

679531, 
CHELAKKARA

  

85 14/01/2026 NAJMA A JAMEELA N P (MTHR) 220/C, MANNOORIL, 
THICHUR, THICHUR, 

680584, 
THALAPPILLY

  

86 14/01/2026 AHAMMED ABDUL 
MALIK P U 

UMMER P K (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

87 14/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDHA T A ABDUL HAKEEM T 
A  (FTHR)

THEKKEKARA, 
THAZHAPRA, 

CHERUTHURUTHI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

679531, TALAPPILLY

  

88 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER 
P U 

UMMER P K (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

89 14/01/2026 HASEEMA 
THASNEEM T A

SUHARA 
ABOOBACKER 

(MTHR)

MUSLIYAR VEETTIL 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 

PALLUR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

PALLUR, 679532, 
CHELAKKARA

  

90 14/01/2026 Jayavardhan K S Sureshkumar  K L 
(FTHR)

23/173 A    Karekkattil  
house, Puthirithara, 

Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

91 14/01/2026 FAHEEM AHAMMED 
P M 

MUSTHAFA P H 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THALI, 

THICHUR, THALI, 
680585, TALAPPILLY

  

92 14/01/2026 SAYANA K S SHEMEER K M (FTHR) KOMATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKKARA P O, 
MULLURKKARA, 
MULLURKKARA, 

679535, THALAPPILLI

  

93 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T A

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MUSLIYAR VEETTIL 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 

PALLUR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

PALLUR, 679532, 
CHELAKKARA

  

94 14/01/2026 SUBAIDA T A UNNINKUTTY (HSBN) THOTTIYIL, 
VAZHAKOD ,VALAVU, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

95 14/01/2026 VALYAKATH 
USMAN BASHEER 

USMAN (FTHR) VALYAKATH, 
VENGANELLUR, 

PARAKKAD, 
VENAGNELLUR, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

96 14/01/2026 MUFEEDHA C M MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C M 

(FTHR)

CHUTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679562, 

THALAPPILLY

  

97 14/01/2026 NEFLA SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MULAKKAL, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

679531, 
CHELAKKARA

  

98 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K E

EBRAHIM K A (FTHR) KUTTIYAMMOOCHIKKAL, 
KANNAMPARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

IRUNILAMCODE, 
680583, THALAPPILY

  

99 14/01/2026 AISWARYA M MOHANAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PANJAL, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

100 14/01/2026 Ramla Fizal (HSBN) pookkattiri house, 
vettikkattiri, 

cheruthuruthi, 
cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Talappilly

  

101 14/01/2026 REENA P T Baby (HSBN) Puthoor House, 
Manaladi Parappuram, 
Attoor, Attoor, 680583, 

Thalappilli

  

102 14/01/2026 Joseph Saleena (WIFE) 123, Vandiparamp, 
Mulloorkkara, 

Mulloorkkara, 680583, 
Thalappilly
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103 14/01/2026 Muhammad Rashid P A Sidhik (FTHR) Padinjakkara House, 
Vadakkethara, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappili

  

104 14/01/2026 SREEJITH V B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, PULAKODE, 

PULAKKODE, 
PULAKKODU, 680586, 

THALAPPILLI

  

105 14/01/2026 ASIYA P M MOIDEEN (FTHR) PATHIKUNDIL, 
PALLAM 

KOTTAMBATHUR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

PALLAM P O, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

106 14/01/2026 SABIRA T A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL, 
VAZHAKKOD, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

107 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYAS 
V U 

UMMER FAROOK V 
M (FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, THALI, 
THALI, THALI, 

680585, TALAPPILLY

  

108 14/01/2026 JINCY P B Baby (FTHR) Puthoor House, 
Manaladi Parappuram, 
Attoor, Attoor, 680583, 

Thalappilli

  

109 14/01/2026 VICTOR PRINCE N J JOSEPH PRINCE 
(FTHR)

5, NEYYAN HOUSE, 
KONDAZHI, 

PARAMELPADI, 
679106, TALAPPILLY

  

110 14/01/2026 Anjali J Jyothikumar M (FTHR) Thanissery House, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 

Painkulam, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

111 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID C S 

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERIKALLINMEL, 
KATTUVATTUR, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM P 

O, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

112 14/01/2026 Anshifa T S Saleem (FTHR) Thoppil, attoor, attoor, 
attoor, 680583, 

Thalapilly

  

113 14/01/2026 SHAHINA A S FAISAL P I (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
VARAVOOR, 
VARAVOOR, 

VARAVOOR, 680585, 
CHELAKKARA

  

114 14/01/2026 Ramakrishnan T K Kesavan T R (FTHR) Thanisseri House, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 

Painkulam, 679531, 
Thalappilli

  

115 14/01/2026 ADARSH N N Sajitha K R (MTHR) Nambrath, Kodathur, 
Pazhayannur, 

kallepadam, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

116 14/01/2026 MARIYAKKUTTY T B Thomas P D (HSBN) Puthoor House, 
Manaladi Parappuram, 
Attoor, Attoor, 680583, 

Thalappilli

  

117 14/01/2026 ASHADH 
MOHAMMED P A

ABDULLA P M (FTHR) PERUMBULLY, 
VARAVOOR, 

THICHUR, 
PILAKKAD, 680585, 

THALAPPILLI

  

118 14/01/2026 Nima T R Ramakrishnan T K 
(FTHR)

Thanisseri House, 
Painkulam, Painkulam, 

Painkulam, 679531, 
Thalappilli
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119 14/01/2026 Ajay S Suresh (FTHR) Nambrath, kodathur, 
pazhayannur, 

kallepadam, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

120 14/01/2026 DEVIKA K U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KARMAL, 
PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, 

PILAKKAD P O, 
680585, 

THALAPPILLY

  

121 14/01/2026 Kamalakshy Govindankutty Nair 
(HSBN)

Vadakkeparamel House, 
Kondazhy, Kondazhy, 

Kondazhy, 679106, 
Thalappilly

  

122 14/01/2026 prasanna B JIJESH (HSBN) Nambrath, kodathur, 
pazhayannur, 

kallepadam, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

123 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA N S SHAMSUDDIN N 
(FTHR)

NAYATTUVALAPPIL, 
CHERANGONAM, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
THALAPPILLY

  

124 14/01/2026 RINSHIYA S FAUSHAN 
AHAMMED T S  

(HSBN)

THACHARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

125 14/01/2026 BASHEER 
ABUBACKER 

NUSAIBA (WIFE) PALLIPPATTU 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, talappilly
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126 14/01/2026 MIDHUNKRISHNA R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SUNDARI NIVAS, 
AKKAPARAMB, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

127 14/01/2026 Viji P U Unnikrishnan (HSBN) Pambrottuparambil, 
Kodathur, Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

128 14/01/2026 SAJIDHA M SULFIKKAR  T S 
(HSBN)

thonikkaparambil, 
mythri nagar, 

meppadam, chelakkara, 
680586, Thalappilli

  

129 14/01/2026 ASWIN A ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) VISWANATHAN 
NIVAS, 

AKKAPARAMB, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

130 14/01/2026 SAMAH N Y MUHAMMED NIZAR 
K A (HSBN)

KUMARAPPANALUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, talappilly

  

131 14/01/2026 NITHUL R RAJAGOPAL (FTHR) AKKAPARAMB 
THERUV, 

AKKAPARAMB, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALa, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

132 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K M  

MUHAMMAD K A  
(FTHR)

156 
KUNDUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY
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133 14/01/2026 SHANAVAS K M FAISAL BABU (OTHR) KOPPATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, talappilly

  

134 14/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj K Y YOOSAF (FTHR) KURUPPATHVALAPPIL, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

135 14/01/2026 JAGAN U KUMARAN  (OTHR) Smitha Nivas, 
Chakkachankaad, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Malesamangalam, 
680588, Thalappilly

  

136 14/01/2026 SANUSHA S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

SN VILLA, 
AKKAPARAMB 

THERUV, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

137 14/01/2026 AKHIL  P DILEEPKUMAR S B 
(FTHR)

paravila, 
chakkachankadu, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Malesamangalam, 
680588, chelakkara

  

138 14/01/2026 RAIHANATH K P FAISAL BABU (OTHR) KOPPATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, talappilly

  

139 14/01/2026 Silsmon  Chacko Ranjana purushothaman  
(WIFE)

Kalathiparambil, 
Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruviwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

680588, Thalappilly
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140 14/01/2026 Abdulrahman K L Maimuna P A (WIFE) 348, Kizhakkumuri, 
Elanad, Elanad, 680586, 

Talappilly

  

141 14/01/2026 ARJUNKRISHNA K KRISHNAVENU 
(FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
NIVAS, 

AKKAPARAMB, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

142 14/01/2026 SULAIKHA K MOIDHU (HSBN) KOPPATHPARAMBIL, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

143 14/01/2026 ABIGAIL MARIYA 
JOHNY 

JOHNY (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANAYA, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

144 14/01/2026 Ebrahim  padinjare 
peedikayil Hydru 

Hydru  S P (FTHR) padinjare peedikayil, 
Nedumpura, nedumpura, 

vettikkatiri, 679531, 
thalapilly

  

145 14/01/2026 UMAIBA Koyakutty (FTHR) PALATTUPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKANAYA, 

ELANAD, ELANAD, 
680286, 

THALAPPILLY

  

146 14/01/2026 Safwa C A Abdulsalam (FTHR) Chomayil, pazhayannur, 
pazhayannur, 

pazhayannur, 680587, 
thalappilly

  

147 14/01/2026 Ali Raihanath (WIFE) 328, Kizhakkumuri, 
Elanad, Elanad, 680586, 

Talappilli

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

148 14/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN 
AHAMED 

ABDUL FATHAH C H 
(FTHR)

CHERULIYIL HOUSE, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, talappilly

  

149 14/01/2026 M K MUHAMMAD 
NIYAS  

KOYA M S (FTHR) 13/139, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, THALAPILLY

  

150 14/01/2026 SAYANDH V VINAYAN (FTHR) NARIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANAYA, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

680586, THALAPPILLI

  

151 14/01/2026 FARSANA P K Musthafa (HSBN) Mannuvattath House, 
SN Nagar, Mullurkara, 

Mullurkara, Mullurkara, 
680583, Talappilly

  

152 14/01/2026 SARIN V VINAYAN (FTHR) NARIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANAYA, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

153 14/01/2026 Smitha Thondiyil 
Vasudevan 

T Vasudevan Nair 
(FTHR)

403-A, Oralassery, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

kaniyarkode, 680594, 
chelakkara

  

154 14/01/2026 ANITHA  P UMESH  T  U (HSBN) Kolathur Ushus, 
Pampady west, 

Thiruvilwamala, 
Pampady, 680588, 

Talappilli

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


